230
0.94
25
2002.79
85.44
4000
90
45.1

Adapter
JUNO              HALO
ORDERING GUIDE
1 × Track Light 1 × User Guide
Size Beam angle Color Temperature Finish
SLM
2.16''
2.36''
2.91''
15°/24°/36°
15°/24°/36°
15°/24°/36°
3CCT : 3000K-4000K-5000K
3CCT :  3000K-4000K-5000K
3CCT :  3000K-4000K-5000K
* Cable control or unlimited tunable white is available, contact us for more options or OEM /ODM customization.
Blank: White
BL: Black
BN: Brushed Nickel
DIMENSIONS & PACKAGES
DIMMING
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Dimming Range
Brand
LUTRON
LEVITON
10%-100%
Model of Compatible Dimmer
SCL-153P
MACL-153P
6674-PO
CTCL-153PMA
CL-153M-LA
66672-1L
DVCL-153PAY
STCL-153PH-WH
DW6HD-2RW              IP106-10
CAUTON: Turn off the main power at the
circuit breaker before installing the fixture, in
order to prevent possible shock.
Electrical Schematic Diagram
NOTICE: Dimming performance depends on dimmer,
dimmer settings (for dimmers with brightness range
adjustments), wiring methods, and the number of led
fixtures (Total Power of Lights <80% of the Rated
Power of the Dimmer).
RISK OF ELECTRIC SHOCK
    All electrical connections must be in
accordance with local and National Electric
code (N.E.C.) standards.
    Obtains the service of a qualified electrician.
RISK OF FIRE
    Keep combustibles and other materials that
may burn away from lights.